
CHANNING E MERCER PLAT 1
VOL 51 PG 116

CHANNING E MERCER PLAT 2
VOL 65 PG 26

50

50

60

60

50

140.68

14
0.3

0

36
5.0

2

26
2.7

6

29
3.6

3

433
.13

46
7.9

8

16
2.8

8

55
6.3

8

340
.85

70
9.1

6

28
2

30
0.6

5

1317.82 CL

1088.65 CL

657.65

495.76

495.76

730.57
1809.75

12
56

.28

1738.81 CL

288.91

237.91

276.80
276.50

192.62
166.68

324.56

5.27

815.76

915.63
998.79

820.00

100.00

500.00
2557.94

677.34

2

1

(0 1 - 5 4- 2 )

(0 1 - 5 4- 1 )

(0 1 - 1 9- 3 )

(0 1 - 5 4- 3 )

(0 1 - 5 5- 3 .0 1 )

(0 1 - 5 4- 2 .0 1 )

(0 1 - 5 4- 2 .0 2 )

(0 1 - 5 4- 2 .0 4 )

(0 1 - 5 4- 2 .0 3 )

WA
TE

RF
OR

D 
RD

COLUMBIANA     COUNTY

01054

01053

01019

01055

01056

TAX MAP

Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Print Date 12/31/2015

01054

SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP

SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP

01054

01056
01020

01019

01053

01055

01052
01057

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

r
SCALE

Approximate
Feet

0 100 200 30050

Section 35


